Jun 01 2024 (22:37) India Rail Info 1

Sutlej Express (UnReserved)/14629 - Exp - NR
CDG/Chandigarh Junction to FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction
5h 5m - 236 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CDG |Chandigarh Junction 04:40 0 | 0 67 |331 [NR
2 |SASN |SAS Nagar Mohali 04:50 04:52 2m (1 |1 11 72 |312 |NR
3 NMDA [New Morinda Junction  [05:19 05:21 2m |1 1 44 (49 NR
4 |LDH |Ludhianajunction 06:45 07:10 25m |3 |1 112 |25 |257 |NR
5 |MG Modelgram 07:18 07:19 m (1 |1 116 |75 |251 |NR
6 MLX  |Mullanpur 07:33 07:35 2m |0 |1 133 |76 |243 [NR
7 |JGN Jagraon 07:50 07:52 2m |1 1 152 (37 [235 |NR
8 NNKR |Nanaksar 08:00 08:01 Tm (0 |1 157 |61 231 [NR
9 |AL Ajitwal 08:09 08:11 2m |0 |1 165 |68 |226 |NR
10 [MOGA [Moga 08:25 08:27 2m |1 |1 181 |52 {223 |NR
11 [TWB |Talwandi 08:54 08:56 2m (0 |1 204 |38 (203 |NR
12 |FZR |Firozpur Cantt. 09:45 2 236 |- 199 |NR
Junction

Jun 01 2024 (22:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



